
RAJKIYA MAHAVIDYALAYA AMORI (CHAMPAWAT) : ANNUAL CALENDER 2025-26 

*** Final Dates: Determined by Soban Singh Jeena University, Almora. 
**These festivals will be observed according to the lunar calendar, and Sunday public holidays are included. 

• Total Days in Year: 365      Working Days: 240 
• Total Holidays: 125 (includes 4 Sundays in GH and DISCRETIONARY Leave) 
• PRINCIPAL DISCRETIONARY Leave : 03 
• Total GH & RH (Excluding Sundays): 30 Days      
• Total No. of College Holidays: 44 Days 
• Sundays: 52 Days (9 Sundays included in Holidays) 

 
1-    2-   3-  
Annual Callender Committee        Principal  

S.N. Holiday Day Date Vacation
- College 

GH RH Sunday Total 
Days 

1 Sri Guru Govind Singh 
Jayanti 

Monday 06-01-25 - 1 - - 1 

2 Winter Vacation (Republic 
Day - 26 Jan) 

Monday-
Saturday 

13-01-25 to 01-
02-25 

18 1 - 01 + 01* 20 

3 Last Date for Odd Sem. 
Results Declaration 

- 30-01-2025 - - - - - 

4 Commencement of 
Teaching (Even Semester) 

- 03-02-2025 - - - - - 

5 Mahashivratri Wednesday 26-02-2025 - 1 - - 1 

6 Holika Dahan Tue-Sat 11-03-25 to 15-03-25 3 2 - - 5 

7 Chetichand Sunday 30-03-2025 - 1 - 01* 1 

8 Eid-Ul-Fitr Monday 31-03-2025 - 1 - - 1 

9 Ram Navami Sunday 06-04-2025 - 1 - 01* 1 

10 Mahaveer Jayanti Thursday 10-04-2025 - 1 - - 1 

11 Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti Monday 14-04-2025 - 1 - - 1 

12 Good Friday Friday 18-04-25 - 1 - - 1 

13 Last Date for Completion of 
Teaching (Even Semester) 

- 10-05-25 - - - - - 

14 Buddha Purnima Monday 12-05-25 - 1 - - 1 

15 **Eid-ul-Juha (Bakrid) Saturday 07-06-25 - 1 - - 1 

16 Even Semester 
Examinations (Tentative)*** 

- 13-05-25 to 09-
06-25 

- - - - - 

17 Summer Vacation 
(Muharram - 06 July) 

Saturday-
Thursday 

21 June to 10 
July 2025 

16 1 - 03+01* 20 

18 Last Date Even Sem. 
Results Declaration 
(Tentative)*** 

- 30-06-2025 - - - - - 

19 Harela Wednesday 16-07-2025 - 1 - - 1 

20 Raksha Bandhan Saturday 09-08-2025 - 1 - - 1 

21 Independence Day Friday 15-08-2025 - 1 - - 1 

22 Janmashtami Saturday 16-08-2025 - 1 - - 1 

23 Eid-e-Milad-Un-nabi-
Barawafat 

Friday 05-09-2025 - 1 - - 1 

24 Anant Chaturdashi Saturday 06-09-2025 - - 1 - 1 

25 Vishwakarma Puja Wednesday 17-09-2025 - 1 - - 1 

26 Dussehra (incl. Gandhi 
Jayanti) 

Tue-
Saturday 

30-09-25to 04-10-
25 

4 1 - - 5 

27 Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti Tuesday 07-10-2025 - 1 - - 1 

28 Dipawali & Gowardhan 
Puja etc 

Saturday-
Friday 

18-10-25 to 24-
10-25 

3 2 1 1* 7 

29 Igaas-Bagwal Saturday 01-11-2025 - 1 - - 1 

30 Guru Nanak Jayanti Wednesday 05-112025 - 1 - - 1 

31 Sri Guru Teg Bahadur 
Shahidi Diwas 

Monday 24-11-2025 - 1 - - 1 

32 Christmas Day Thursday 25-Dec-25 - 1 - - 1 

        44 28 2 5+4* 79 


